
                TEACHERS LIST OF SCIENCE FACULTY
S. No. Name of the Teacher Designation Email

BOTANY

1 Dr.Santendra Kumar Soni Assoc.Professor drsantendrasoni@gmail.com

2 Dr.Rajiv Ranjan Assoc.Professor rajivranjan@dei.ac.in

3 Dr.Sharmita Gupta Asstt.Professor drsharmitagupta123@gmail.com

4 Dr.Akhilesh Kumar Asstt.Professor akhileshkumar@dei.ac.in

5 Dr.T.Prem Saran Asstt.Professor premtsaran@dei.ac.in

6 Dr.Akbar Ali Asstt.Professor akbar.agra.alig@gmail.com

7 Dr. Sanjay Yadav Asstt.Professor sanjayyadav@dei.ac.in

8 Dr.Bhopal Singh Senior Lecturer bsinghdt@dei.ac.in

9 Dr. Shubha Anand Lecturer shubhaanand@dei.ac.in

10 Dr. Achal Mogla Lecturer achalmogla7@gmail.com

11 Ms. Rashmi Rajput Lecturer rashmirajputdei@gmail.com

12 Dr. Vijay Kr. Dalal Guest Faculty dalalvijay@yahoo.com

13 Dr.Anuradha Patel Asstt.Professor anuradhapatelau@gmail.com

14 Shri Vikas Verma Guest Faculty vikasverma4076@gmail.com

15 Shri Ajay Kushwah Guest Faculty ajaykushwah.kush@gmail.com

16 Ms.Prity Mehta Guest Faculty pritymehta06@gmail.com

17 Dr.Preksha Shrivastav Guest Faculty shrivastav.pre@gmail.com

18 Dr.Rachna Srivastava Guest Faculty rachna.ga@gmail.com

CHEMISTRY

1 Prof.Rohit Shrivastava Professor rohitshrivastav_dei@yahoo.co.in

2 Prof.Anita Lakshani Professor anita.lakhani01@gmail.com

3 Prof.Radhika Singh Professor  radhikasingh@dei.ac.in

4 Dr.Pushpa Sahni Asstt.Professor deipushpasahni@gmail.com

5 Dr.Sudhir Kumar Verma Asstt.Professor sudhirverma101@gmail.com

6 Dr.Ranjit Kumar Asstt.Professor rkschem@rediffmail.com

7 Dr.Aparna Satsangi Asstt.Professor srivastava_aparna@yahoo.com

8 Dr. Manju Srivastava Asstt.Professor rsmanjusrivastava@gmail.com

9 Dr.Nazia Siddiqui Asstt.Professor nzsiddiqui98@gmail.com

10 Dr.Anupam Srivastav Asstt.Professor anupam871@gmail.com

MATHEMATICS

1 Prof.Gunjan Agrawal Professor dei.gunjan@yahoo.com

2 Prof.Gur Saran Professor gursaran.db@gmail.com

3 Prof.Kamal Srivastava Professor kamal.sri@dei.ac.in

4 Prof.Shambhu Sharma Professor ssdei61@gmail.com

5 Dr.A.P.Tyagi Assoc.Professor tyagidei2011@gmail.com

6 Dr.Antika Thapar Asstt.Professor antikathapar@gmail.com

7 Dr.Richa Bansal Asstt.Professor richabansal@dei.ac.in

8 Dr.Soumya Sinha Asstt.Professor soumyasinha@dei.ac.in

9 Dr. Shuchi Agarwal Asstt.Professor suchiagarwal@dei.ac.in

10 Dr.Nivedita Sharma Asstt.Professor nivisharma@dei.ac.in

11 Dr.Dharana Satsangi Asstt.Professor satsangidharna@gmail.com

12 Dr.Yogita Singh Kardam Asstt.Porfessor yogita.singh27@gmail.com

13 Dr.Soami Pyari Sinha Guest Faculty soamips@gmail.com

14 Dr.Tanuj Rawat Guest Faulty tasatanuj@gmail.com
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1 Prof.Sukhdev Roy Professor sukhdevroy@gmail.com

2 Prof.C.M.Markan Professor cm.markan@dei.ac.in

3 Prof.Preetvanti Singh Professor preetvantisingh@gmail.com

4 Prof. C.Vasanta Lakshmi Professor vasanthalakshmi@dei.ac.in

5 Prof.Sandeep Paul Professor spaul@dei.ac.in

6 Prof.K.Soami Daya Professor sdayak@gmail.com

7 Prof.Gurmauj Saran Srivastava Professor gurmaujsaran@gmail.com

8 Dr.Ashok Jangid Assoc.Professor ashjangid@gmail.com

9 Dr.Sanjay Saini Asstt.Professor Sanjay.s.saini@gmail.com

10 Dr.Sonali Bhatnagar Asstt.Professor deisonali.bhatnagar@gmail.com

11 Dr. P.S.Sudhish Asstt.Professor pss@alumni.stanford.edu

12 Dr.Lotika Singh Asstt.Professor lotikasinghdei@gmail.com

13 Dr.Satish Kumar Asstt.Professor bauzsatish@yahoo.co.in

14 Dr. Shiroman Prakash Asstt.Professor sprakash@dei.ac.in

15 Dr.Dayal Pyari Srivastava Asstt.Professor dayalpyari810@gmail.com

16 Shri.Hardik Chadda Lecturer hardik.me.chadda@gmail.com

17 Dr. Zeeshan Lecturer 7wisdom7.zeeshan@gmail.com

18 Ms. Akella Vandana Lecturer vandana.mairh@gmail.com

19 Ms. Khushbu Dixit Lecturer khushbudixit22@gmail.com

20 Shri. Amarjeet Singh Chauhan Lecturer amarjeetsinghchauhan96@gmail.com

21 Ms. Manisha Gupta Lecturer minisha211095@gmail.com

22 Ms.Shivani Gautam Lecturer shivanigautam1694@gmail.com

23 Dr.Ravinder Bhardwaj Lecturer ravindrabhardwaj2@gmail.com

24 Dr.Aman Prasad Asstt. Professor amanprasad2891@gmail.com

25 Dr.Gur Adhar (USA) Guest Faculty adharg@uncw.edu

26 Shri. Amit Kumar Guest Faculty batsh.amit@gmail.com

27 Ms. Swanti Hony.Lecturer swantis@gmail.com 

ZOOLOGY

1 Prof.Sant Prakash Professor santprakashdr@dei.ac.in

2 Prof.Alka Prakash Professor alkaprakash@dei.ac.in

3 Prof.Shabad Preet Professor shabdpreet@dei.ac.in

4 Dr.Amla Chopra Asstt.Professor amla@dei.ac.in

5 Dr.Reshma Bhatnagar Asstt.Professor dr.reshma@dei.ac.in

6 Dr.Lalit Mohan Asstt.Professor lalitmohan@dei.ac.in

7 Dr.Priyanka Gautam Asstt.Professor priyankagautam@dei.ac.in

8 Dr.Nikita Sharma Asstt.Professor nikitasharma@dei.ac.in

9 Dr.Shruti Sharma Asstt.Professor drshrutisharma@dei.ac.in
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